
 

            Havelock Jazz Bands 
               Spring 2025 Rehearsal Calendar 

 
**Schedule is subject to change based on changes to the overall school or band 

schedule but we will try to keep as close as possible to this!**  
 

Date Time Rehearsal or Performance 
Tuesday Jan 28 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday Jan 29 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Tuesday Feb 4 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday Feb 5 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Wednesday Feb 12 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Thursday Feb 13 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Tuesday Feb 18 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday Feb 19 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Tuesday Feb 25 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday Feb 26 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Thursday March 6  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Friday March 7  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Thursday March 13 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Friday March 14  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Tuesday March 18  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday March 19 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Friday March 21  11:00 - 4:00, 7:30 
Concert 

Jazz A and B Clinic in the 
morning/lunch included, free concert 
tickets for all students 

Tuesday April 1  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday April 2  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

 



Havelock Jazz Bands - Spring 2025 

Date Time Rehearsal or Performance 
Tuesday April 8  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Thursday April 10  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday April 16 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Thursday April 17  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday April 23 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Thursday April 24  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Saturday April 26  Evening Jazz A and B - 1st Annual Ram 
Reunion 

Tuesday April 29   3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday April 30 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Tuesday May 6  3:15-4:30 PM Jazz B Rehearsal 

Wednesday May 7 3:15-4:30 PM Jazz A Rehearsal 

Friday May 9  Times TBD Jazz A and B  
Jazz MPA at JH Rose  

Tuesday May 13  6:30 PM Jazz A and B  
Spring Chorus and Jazz Concert 

 
 


